
DOC BOX NO. 46 FOLDER NO. 774

PERSON Schaff, Philip

MATERIAL Letters

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION

20613
20614
20615
20616 
20617.

February 17, 1887 '
a post card, to Hartranft by the person, October 
October 3, I890 
October 11, I89O 
June 12, 1894

• .• •» •

, 1890
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DOn. BOX NO. ^59 Ti’OLDER NO. 3567

PERSON

MATERIAL

Schaffi Philip 

Letters


